2025 Early Bird Price List
$100 OFF Per Dose
Coupon Code: EarlyBird25
Ends January 31st, 2025
All Star

ANTANGO DU FEUILLARD
Asti Spumante

Balou du Rouet

Balou Peggio

Baloutaire PS

Be Sure

Benicio

Birmingham

BISQUET BALOU
Bloomingdale
Bloomingdale

Bon my Love

Bonaparte N AA
Bonifatius

Bonjour

Borsalino

Bourbon

Buckingham

Burlington Il
CABACHON

Cadeau Noir

Cador

CANDY

Caprimond

Carridam PJ

Casalido

$1,395
$883
$700
$1,075
$700
$825
$1,150
$1,650
$825
$1,295
$775
$775
$710
$550
$600
$995
$1,175
$700
$950
$700
$1,295
$1,050
$1,050
$1,400
$1,175
$775
$995

Casallco

Casalou PS

Casino Berlin
Casino Grande
Casiro

CASSITANO
CATOKI

Cavoiro H

Caytens

Chac Boy
Chaccothage Blue PS
Chacfly PS
CHACGRANO
Chacoon Blue

Chad Blue PS
Chalan

Chaloubino PS OLD
Chardonnay 79
CICAVE DU TALUS
Coeur de Bella Donna
Comme Prévu
Comte

Conkanno
CONQUISTADOR
CONTENDRO
Contendros Bube
Conthalou PS

Conthargos

$1,595
$945
$1,095
$995
$995
$672
$1,170
$950
$700
$1,095
$935
$1,115
$1,295
$1,495
$825
$850
$825
$1,400
$1,650
$925
$925
$600
$710
$1,113
$2,000
$600
$945
$1,975
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Conthargos $3,500 Don Index $825
Continental Blue $1,095 Don Presidente $600
Continental Blue $1,095 Don Romance PS $650
Cordello $895 Don Romanov $600
Cordess $995 Don Sarkozy $895
Corlensky G $925 Donier $750
Corlytender $710 Donier $710
CORNET S PRINZ $1,113 Drako $1,115
D’Egalité $995 Dubawi $950
Damaschino frh $1,050 Dynamic Dream $1,295
Dameron $825 EDEN DU ROUET $1,125
Danone $1,400 Edward $750
Democracy $995 Elastic $1,125
DeNiro $1,975 Embassy IlI $600
Detroit $810 Emilio Sanchez $700
Devonport $925 Emperor $895
Diablue PS $1,055 Escalito $895
Diacontinus $1,400 Escamillio $1,495
Diamant de Quidam $950 Escaneno $1,000
Diarado $1,495 Escanto PS OLD $1,025
Diaron OLD $1,170 Escolar — NEW! $1,400
Diathletico $825 Expectation PS $825
Dohnanyi $825 Fabriano $795
D'Olympus $700 Fair Deal $710
Don Bosco $600 Federer $1,050
Don Darius $600 Ferrari OLD $995
Don Frederico $950 Fiancé $895

Don Henrico $600 Fidelity $995
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Fifty-Fifty
Finishing Touch
Flanell

Flic Flac
Florenz
Floris Prince
For Cassius
For Dance
For Real
Forever Love
Forever Rock
Fortunate

Franklin

Friedrich der Grosse

Fuerst Belissaro

Fuerst Nymphenburg

Fuerst Romancier
Fuerst Toto
Fuerst Zonik PS
Fuerstbischof
Fuerstenball
Fuerstenhof
Fusionist

Fynch Hatton
GALAXIE
Gandhi

GEMINI
GENEROSO ClI

$995
$925
$1,050
$700
$925
$600
$625
$1,095
$995
$995
$995
$995
$1,175
$825
$700
$950
$825
$825
$825
$600
$1,350
$600
$825
$1,175
$675
$700
$1,125
$675

Global Hope

Grey Butt AKA Grey Boulevard

Grey Top
Heinrich Heine
Hohenstein
Honoré du Soir
Iron

Ivanhoe
Jagger

Jovian

Just Diamond
Karajan

Kataro
Ketanou
Khedira
Knock-Out
KRAQUE BOOM
Labbadio
Landor S
LAUTERBACH
Le Rouge
Livaldon
Londontime
Lord Europe
Lucky Choice
McLaren
Meganus PS
MIGHTY MAGIC

$950
$950
$950
$600
$1,175
$825
$1,175
$725
$995
$1,295
$995
$1,400
$895
$600
$700
$895
$1,125
$700
$925
$1,125
$825
$950
$825
$995
$950
$1,250
$825
$1,350
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Moreno

Morricone
Morricone |l

My Vitality

My Way

Nairobi de Muze
Nechristo

Nero
NINTENDER
Ogano
ORLANDO
Perigueux
PRESIDENT
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT

Q-Sieben

Quaid

Quality

Quantensprung

Quaterhall

QUINTUS

Red Viper
Revolution
Rock Springs
San Amour
SANDREO
Sandro Hit
Sebastino PS

Sezuan's Donnerhall

$925
$1,200
$825
$995
$945
$700
$700
$710
$1,125
$995
$1,295
$1,400
$1,295
$1,650
$825
$750
$1,050
$1,295
$650
$950
$1,295
$1,175
$600
$995
$675
$1,115
$710
$825

Shu Fu
Silberschmied
Sir Donnerhall |
Sixpack

So Perfect

So Unique
SOLIMAN
Soundcheck
Springbank 11 VH
Springtime

St. Emilion old
STAKKATOL
Stedinger
Stolzenberg
Take That

Tie Break

Tobaro

Tarveslettens Sylvester

Total Diamond PS
Total Hope

Total McLaren
Totilas

Toucento

Touloop H
TROUBADOUR
UNTOUCHABLE 27
Vaderland

Valensky

$850
$600
$1,285
$995
$1,125
$1,125
$1,125
$825
$1,125
$995
$1,000
$1,400
$895
$950
$950
$825
$710
$895
$935
$1,395
$1,125
$2,550
$925
$700
$1,125
$1,400
$1,125
$850
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Valverde

Varihoka du Temple
Vidar

Viscerado

Viscount
Vitalamour

Vitalis

Vitalos

Vitalos

Viva Romance PS
Viva Vitalis
Vivaldon

Vivaldos

Vivant van de Hefinck
Vivino

VLEUT

Von und Zu
Zarenball
Zauberlehrling PS
Zentinel

Zinedream

$1,125
$805
$700
$700
$950
$950
$1,595
$1,125
$995
$710
$710
$665
$995
$995
$1,125
$1,125
$1,175
$710
$875
$950
$1,200



